Tellabs® Optical Network Terminals (ONT)
Mini Power and Battery Back-Up Unit
DATA SHEET
See tellabs.com for more information about Tellabs Solutions
Keep your Optical LAN operational in the event of power outages
Quality
n State-of-the-art manufacturing and design
n Maintenance-free

n Compliance – UL60950-1 2nd edition,
FCC part 15 class B
Ordering Information
n emPSU battery back-up unit
(includes battery)
	 n Tellabs part # 81.16G-DSKTPBBU-R6
n Bracket desktop BBU (10) Pack
	 n Tellabs part # 81.16G-DTBRK10-R6
n Battery pack for desktop BBU (10) Pack
	 n Tellabs part # 81.16G-DTBAT10-R6
n Power adapter – AC local power source
	 n Tellabs part # 81.16G-PW709GPB-R6
Tellabs Optical Network Terminal (709GP) with the Tellabs emPSU BBU
Power Adaptor
Tellabs emPSU w BBU Tellabs 709GP ONT